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Matricule
222234379505
12124005015
161634068196
212134062977
222234374403
22054117960
222234403010
222234364815
141434005702
222234350001
232334364717
212135007202
222234350716
232334364416
232334379803
191938023544
232334398816
222234364516
222234389017
232334381419
222234394904
232334399115
212134059497
222234401315
232334390116
222234377106
222234389310
222234370708

Nom

AMMARI/ s s
AOULMI/ Al 5=
AYADI/se
BENAMRANE/) e (p

BOUGANDOURA/5_) 5 3
BOUROUBA/BOUROUBA

CHAABI/ 25
DEKHIL/J
DHAFRI/s_#s
DJAHFA/4isa
GUERRAB/<! 3
HABHOUB/< s¢
HADDADI/ g3l
HOGGAS/=lis
KETTAR/ _\ad
KHEDROUI/cs s) a3
LATRECH/ i k!
MAOQU/ s«
MECHTAB/Uaiia
MEDDOUR/ s
MELLAL/J>%
MOHAMMEDI/s3exs
REDJIL/de
REDJIL/da> )
SABEG/ G
SAHRAOUI/ 5l saa
SALHI/ b
SEKAKOU/ S\

Prénom

ISLAM /3!

Omar/_«e

ABDELHALIM/adal) 2
MOHYEDDINE/( (s
ARIDJ/zl

IMAD/IMAD

YAZID/~

HADIL/J:»

Mohamed el amine/csY! 2esa
SADIK/ ezl
ABDERRAHIM/as ) 2
NIHAD/ 3\

SANAA/ i

CHAHINEZ/ jligs
CHERIHANE/ g s
MOHAMED EL MORTADHA/ s yall taxe
OUMAIMA /Al
SOUHAIB/ s

AYOUB/< s

ISRAA/=! )

DJALAL/JDs

CHEIMA/s\asis

AMINA /4l

MAISSA/slusse

ISRA/s )

MOSTAFA ISMAIL/dselas) ilaias
ABD ERAHMANE/ (e ) 2
RAMI/ !

Note Absent Absence Justifiée
16.5

10
15
16.5
16
10

15.5

16.5
13

13
15.5
13
16
16.5
16
16
13
16.5

16.5

Section

SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1
SECTION1

Groupe

GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
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222234382706  SID/xx= FADILA/dlund SECTION1 GROUPE1
232334399111  ZAHRI/s»)) CHAHD/ ¢ 15 SECTION1 GROUPE1
222234389001  ZEDIRA/é.) AYA/&) SECTION1 GROUPE1

222234393716  ZELFANE/JW) IMANE/ O\ SECTION1 GROUPE1



